
ALL SEASONS EQUIPMENT

SS16-LANDSCAPE GRAPPLE BUCKET

DRW BY

DRW#DATE

TONY LEAL

S16GRAP-LS-ON ARMS.DFTDEC/2002

GRAPPLE BUCKET HYDRAULICS

IN SYSTEM WHEN NOT USING PRESSURE REDUCER VALVE
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DESIGNATION

Bucket

Hydraulic cylinder

hyd- adaptor

Hyd-hose assembly

Hyd- hose assembly

hyd - adaptor

Male flatface quick connect

Female flatface quick connect

REFERENCE

350540

350545

912409

350555

350550

912415

912321

912320
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