NDEX	NB.	DESIGNATION	REFERENCE
1	1	Bucket	350540
2	1	Hydraulic cylinder	350545
3	2	hyd- adaptor	912409
4	1	Hyd-hose assembly	350555
5	1	Hyd- hose assembly	350550
6		hyd - adaptor	912415
7	1	Male flatface quick connect	912321
8	1	Female flatface quick connect	912320
		(6)	
(6	\mathcal{L}	0	
<u>_</u>	× /		
	~		
		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
		$\overline{(7)}$ $\overline{(8)}$)

ALL SEASONS EQUIPMENT SS16-LANDSCAPE GRAPPLE BUCKET TONY LEAL DEC/2002 S16GRAP-LS-ON ARMS.DFT DRIVE GRAPPLE BUCKET HYDRAULICS